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Born in: FERROL 02-02-
1993
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Season Club inthe Condition on
ACT boat
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DE
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Clubs Number Best Worst
substitute classification pointsof flags time  time

51
82
65

49

20:08,38 22:01,44
19:52,18 21:24,66
19:49,08 21:44,65

20:28,44 21:25,16
19:58,02 24:17,12



